
BI

383

183

248445

16
4

19
8

31
8

17
8

34
9

33
8

40
8

69
0

10
95

178

298

328

728

695

658

500

797

676

338

16
3

33
5

108

Kitchen

Living room

Dining area

Bedroom

Bedroom

Master bedroom

Bathroom
W . C

W . C

Service
room

Porch

APS
Bedroom

 

Entrance

L1L

M

L1L

M

V W V1W1

1 2 5 4

3 6

חץ הצפון מתייחס להעמדת הבניינים

locality 11632 court

1345 court

1631 court

1344 court

Model L | 5-Room Penthouse
Buildings 1,4 | Floor  6 | Apt # 24,25
Buildings 2,5 | Floor 5 | Apt # 20,21

Apt.: ~141.98 m2 | Balcony : ~72.76 m2


